CCTV | EX72 Explosion-protected Camera
The EX72 is a tough, compact, explosion-protected camera
with performance optics for effective surveillance in
hazardous environments such as oil and gas and chemical
facilities.
The EX72 series is certified for Class I, Division 1
environments, the most stringent safety standards for
explosion-protected performance. In practical terms, the

Dimensions 117 x 117 x 99 mm (4.6 x 4.6 x 3.9 in)
EX72 Explosion-protected Camera | 3
Ordering Information
EX72C7V0409‑N Explosion-protected
Camera
1/3 in color CCD, 500 TVL, varifocal 4 to 9 mm
lens, NTSC
EX72C7V0409-N
EX72C7V0409‑P Explosion-protected
Camera
1/3 in color CCD, 500 TVL, varifocal 4 to 9 mm
lens, PAL
EX72C7V0409-P
EX72C7V0922‑N Explosion-protected
Camera
1/3 in color CCD, 500 TVL, varifocal 9 to
22 mm lens, NTSC
EX72C7V0922-N
EX72C7V0922‑P Explosion-protected
Camera
1/3 in color CCD, 500 TVL, varifocal 9 to
22 mm lens, PAL
EX72C7V0922-P
EX72MX4V0409‑N Explosion-protected
Camera
Day/Night 1/3 in LXR, 540/540 TVL, mech fil-
ter, varifocal 4 to 9 mm lens, NTSC
EX72MX4V0409-N
EX72MX4V0409‑P Explosion-protected
Camera
Day/Night 1/3 in LXR, 540/540 TVL, mech fil-
ter, varifocal 4 to 9 mm lens, PAL
EX72MX4V0409-P
EX72MX4V0922‑N Explosion-protected
Camera
Day/Night 1/3 in LXR, 540/540 TVL, mech fil-
ter, varifocal 9 to 22 mm lens, NTSC
EX72MX4V0922-N
EX72MX4V0922‑P Explosion-protected
Camera
Day/Night 1/3 in LXR, 540/540 TVL, mech fil-
ter, varifocal 9 to 22 mm lens, PAL
EX72MX4V0922-P
EX72C7V0409AT‑N Explosion-protected
Camera
1/3-inch color CCD, 500 TVL, varifocal 4 to 9
mm lens, NTSC, ATEX
EX72C7V0409AT‑N
EX72C7V0409AT‑P Explosion-protected
Camera
1/3-inch color CCD, 500 TVL, varifocal 4 to
9 mm lens, PAL, ATEX
EX72C7V0409AT‑P
EX72C7V0922AT‑N Explosion-protected
Camera
1/3-inch color CCD, 500 TVL, varifocal 9 to
22 mm lens, NTSC, ATEX
EX72C7V0922AT‑N
EX72C7V0922AT‑P Explosion-protected
Camera
1/3-inch color CCD, 500 TVL, varifocal 9 to
22 mm lens, PAL, ATEX
EX72C7V0922AT‑P
EX72MX4V0409AT‑N Explosion-protected
Camera
Day/Night 1/3-inch LXR, 540/540 TVL, mech.
filter, varifocal 4 to 9 mm lens, NTSC, ATEX
EX72MX4V0409AT‑
N
Ordering Information
EX72MX4V0409AT‑P Explosion-protected
Camera
Day/Night 1/3-inch LXR, 540/540 TVL, mech.
filter, varifocal 4 to 9 mm lens, PAL, ATEX
EX72MX4V0409AT‑
P
EX72MX4V0922AT‑N Explosion-protected
Camera
Day/Night 1/3-inch LXR, 540/540 TVL, mech.
filter, varifocal 9 to 22 mm lens, NTSC, ATEX
EX72MX4V0922AT‑
N
EX72MX4V0922AT‑P Explosion-protected
Camera
Day/Night 1/3-inch LXR, 540/540 TVL, mech.
filter, varifocal 9 to 22 mm lens, PAL, ATEX
EX72MX4V0922AT‑
P
Accessories
EXMB.028B Cable Managed Wall Bracket
Cable-managed arm bracket, black
EXMB.028B
EXMB.072B Adapter Bracket
EXMB72 Adapter Bracket, Black
EXMB.072B
EXMB.015B Pole Mount Adapter Bracket
Pole Mount Adapter, black
EXMB.015B
EXMB.017B Wall Mount Adapter Bracket
Wall Mount Adapter, Black
EXMB.017B
EXMB.004B Ceiling and Pedestal Bracket
Mounting Bracket, HD, Pan/Tilt Adjust - Ceiling
Mount for EX52, EX62, black
EXMB.004B
UPA-2430-60 Power Supply